
SKU N620P266393-N620P266394









PACKING DETALS:TOTAL 2 BOXES

2 3

3

3

2

1

1

3

N620P266393
NO. PARTS QTY NO. PARTS QTY

5

8

9

10

17

1 14

15

16

N620P266394

Hardware Kit
X1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

2

3

N620P266394
NO. PARTS QTY

4

6

7

11

12

13

2

3



3.5 x 14 mm 3.5 x 30 mm

K M2

K M2

K

K

M2

M2



9

11

PARTS

HARDWARE

32+2 pcs 32+2 pcsA B 16+2 pcsC 10+2 pcs

1 setHG

5 pcsE

J

20+2 pcsD

3set(12pcs)

F

3.5 x 14 mm

K 78+3 pcs

CR
CL

DL

DR

300 mm

8 x 30 mm 5 x 40 mm

5 pcs

1

2

10

4

5

6

7

8

12

14

15
16 17

6 x 10 mm

3 13

N 4 pcs

3

5

8

11

14

14

16

16

17

17

15

15

13

13

12

Es gibt eine Schutzfolie, 
bitte reißen Sie diese ab
Il y a un film protecteur.
veuillez l'arracher.

There is a protective film,
please tear it of.

M3 M4

M5

M1

2pcs
2pcs

2pcs
2pcs

2pcs

3.5 x 14 mm

3.5 x 30 mm

L1

L2

16+2pcs

16+2pcs

3.5 x 14 mm

P 8 pcs

M2



G-DR

G

G-DL

G-CL

G-CR

300mm 300mm 300mm 300mm

CR

CR

DR

DRCR

DL

DL CL

CL

CL DR

G*3 G-CL*3 G-DL*3 G-CR*3 G-DR*3

DL

300mm

1.

2.

CLK
K

CLK
K

CLK
K

CR
K

K

CR
K

K

CR
K

K

CL

CR

K K

K K

K*12

3.5 x 14 mm 300mm

CL

G-CL*3

300mm

CR

G-CR*3

1

2

3.5 x 14 mm 3.5 x 30 mm



3.

4.

X2

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A A
A A

A A

A A
AA

AA

K K

KK

KK

K K

K*10

3.5 x 14 mm

F*5

F

F

F

F

K K

F

A*20

1

2

3.5 x 14 mm 3.5 x 30 mm

9

9

3



5.

6.

B
B

B
B

B
B

BB
BB

BB

B*6

B*6

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3
4

4



7.

8.

C

C

C
C

C
C

CC

B

B

B
B

B
B

B

BB*8 C*8

8 x 30 mm

5

2

6

6

1

1

2

2

7

7

9

9



9.

10.

D

D

D

D

D

D

D
D

C C C
C

C
C

C
C

C*8

8 x 30 mm

D*8

5 x 40 mm

5

8

8 10

10

7

7

7



11.

12.

L2

6 x 10 mm

E*10 K*20

3.5 x 14 mm

K
K
K

K

EE

H*5

H

180°

5

5

8

L1*16

L2*16

3.5 x 14 mm

L1

L1

L2

3.5 x 14 mm 3.5 x 30 mm

3.5 x 14 mm 3.5 x 30 mm

K

H
E

E
E

E

E

H
H

H

H

K

K

K
K



13.

14.

N*4 K*8

3.5 x 14 mm

K
K

K K

K K

N

N

N

12

X2

11

11

3.5 x 14 mm 3.5 x 30 mm

P*8

PP
P
P

P
PP

P



15.

16.

D
D

D
D

X3

B
B

B
B

K

K
K
K

K
K
KK

K*16

3.5 x 14 mm

N

N

KK
KK

K KK

K

D*12

5 x 40 mm

B*12

12

12

6

14

15

16 17

13 13

3.5 x 14 mm 3.5 x 30 mm

AA

A A

13

A*12



17.

18.

DL

DR
K

K

K

K

K
K

K*12

3.5 x 14 mm 300mm

G-DL*3

DL

300mm

DR

G-DR*3

X3

13

13

13

3.5 x 14 mm 3.5 x 30 mm

13



19.

20.

step1

M1

step2

wall

M2
M3

M4
step3

wall

M4M5

step4

wall

wall

M

6

Es gibt eine Schutzfolie, 
bitte reißen Sie diese ab
Il y a un film protecteur.
veuillez l'arracher.

There is a protective film,
please tear it of.

M1*2

M2*2

M3*2

M4*2

M5*2

3.5 x 14 mm

3.5 x 30 mm

3.5 x 14 mm 3.5 x 30 mm


